4/6/2022

10:13:23PM

Event 34 Womens Pole Vault

Final

Name

Ogden, Samantha
Schaeffer, Jillian
Neff, Violet
Todaro, Eleonora
Merzouk, Courtney
Brady, Megan
Rice, Abigail
Malone, Summer
Stamat, Clover

Yates, Skylar

Event 31 Woman Discus

Final

Place

H

N o O

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Brown, Justice
Radford, Helena
Matthews, Jasmine
Diaz, Gigi

Gale, Zivia
Shanley, Haley
Spivey, Logan
Lee, Naomi
Walker, Larkin
Brown, Jazmyn
Hogbin, Olivia
Nnabude, Sharon
Womble, Chloe
Fuller, Kaylieah
Hardy, Madison

Event 39 Mens 4x800 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Affiliation

Jefferson

Washington
Hedgesville
Jefferson

Hedgesville
Washington
Washington
Washington
Hedgesville

Hedgesville

Affiliation

Hedgesville

Jefferson

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Maryland School For The Deaf
Jefferson

Washington

Musselman

Musselman

Hedgesville

Musselman

Hedgesville

Musselman

Maryland School For The Deaf

Washington

Affiliation
Musselman
Jefferson

Washington

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

<
Q0
=
=

Mark
100'11.00"
100'09.00"

98'11.00"
78'08.00"
77'03.00"
76'09.00"
72'04.00"
71'05.00"
64'05.00"
57'06.00"
55'09.00"
55'00.00"
54'08.00"
51'11.00"
42'11.00"

Time
9:00.41
9:09.03

9:42.41
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Points

Points

Points



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 39 Mens 4x800 Relay

4
5
6

Event 35 Women Long Jump

Final

Place

N o a0 w w

© o

10
11

Name

Goins, Briauna
Itobi, Kendall
Shirley, Erica
Livesay, Autumn
Lummer, Citrine
Junc, Sigridura
Maiben, Arayia
Henderson, Kayla
Williams, Gabriella
Senisio, Joy

Gatti, Madeline

Event 30 Women Shot Put

Final

Place

~

[o2 IS |

10
11
12
13
14

15

Name

Nguesta, Alex
Goins, Briauna
Brown, Justice
Shanley, Abby
Gale, Zivia
Rutherford, Diana
Fuller, Kaylieah
Spivey, Logan
Diaz, Gigi

Brown, Jazmyn
Sarfo, Stephanie
Itobi, Kendall
Shepherd, Kendall
Hogbin, Olivia

Murray, Jael

Jefferson
Hedgesville

Washington

Affiliation
Jefferson
Washington
Washington

Jefferson

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

4/06/2022

Results

Maryland School For The Deaf

Maryland School For The Deaf

Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington
Hedgesville

Washington

Affiliation
Musselman
Jefferson
Hedgesville

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf

Musselman

Maryland School For The Deaf

Washington
Hedgesville
Hedgesville
Hedgesville
Washington
Musselman
Musselman

Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

9:42.64
10:06.05
11:43.24

Mark
14'09.00"
14'08.00"
14'07.00"
14'07.00"
14'01.00"
12'09.00"
12'08.00"
12'01.50"
11'05.00"
11'02.00"

9'05.00"

Mark
33'01.00"
31'10.00"
31'04.50"
30'08.00"
30'01.50"
29'07.00"
25'03.00"
24'09.50"
24'01.50"
23'06.50"
22'09.00"
21'07.00"
20'10.00"
20'03.00"
17'04.00"

NwWI
NWI
NwI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
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Points

Points



4/6/2022
10:13:24PM

Event 27 Women High Jump
Final

Place Name

1 Dayley, Keirston
2 Bentley, Dylan
2 Yates, Skylar
Junc, Sigridura
Hiergeist, Sarah

Finkle, Bella

o o b

Haynes, Makaylee

Event 26 Women 4x400 Relay
Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

Event 29 Women 300 Low Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Gestl, Hope

2 Blake, Janique
3 Marrs, Elizabeth
4 Smith, Anna

Ricketts, Briley

[o2 IS ]

Hardy, Madison

~

Warner, Ayrial

8 Ferre, Marta

Event 28 Women 100 High Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Lindsay, Janiyah
2 Gestl, Hope

3 Marrs, Elizabeth
4 Warner, Ayrial

5 Blake, Janique

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Affiliation

Musselman

Musselman

Hedgesville

Maryland School For The Deaf
Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf

Hedgesville

Affiliation
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Musselman

Jefferson

Affiliation
Jefferson
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Washington

Musselman

Affiliation
Musselman
Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington

Hedgesville

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

Mark

4'6.00"
4'4.00"
4'4.00"
4'2.00"
4'2.00"
4'0.00"
4'0.00"

=
3
)

4:16.66
4:28.33
4:43.17
5:01.15

Time
51.37
52.77
52.84
55.48
57.11
58.21
58.72
58.95

Time
17.00
17.82
18.36
18.53
19.98

Points

1.5
1.5

Points

Points

Points

Page 3 of 14



4/6/2022 EPAC Quad Meet

10:13:24PM
Denny Price Stadium
4/06/2022
Results
Event 28 Women 100 High Hurdles
6 Herfurth, Paige Washington 20.46
7 Ricketts, Briley Musselman 21.51
--- Goins, Briauna Jefferson DQ
Event 67 Women 4x800 Relay
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time Points
1 Jefferson 10:20.19 8
2 Musselman 10:55.36 6
3 Hedgesville 10:58.43 4
4 Jefferson 12:51.24
Event 61 Women 3200 meters
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time Points
1 McDonald, Allison Hedgesville 13:46 8
Event 75 Women Shuttle Hurdles
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time Points
1 Jefferson Jefferson 1:09.43 8
2 Musselman Musselman 1:14.17 6
Event 74 Mens Shuttle Hurdles
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time Points
1 Jefferson Jefferson 1:03.80 8
2 Hedgesville Hedgesville 1:04.90 6
3 Musselman Musselman 1:05.26 4
4 Musselman Musselman 1:05.62
5 Washington Washington 1:06.92 2
6 Jefferson Jefferson 1:13.86
Event 60 Mens 3200 meters
Final - Timed Finals
Place  Name Affiliation Time Points
1 Schappell, Noah Washington 10:08.69 8
2 Larsen, John Washington 10:11.21 6

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc. Page 4 of 14



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 60 Mens 3200 meters

~

[o2 IS ]

10
11
12
13
14

Musser, Logan
Atkinson, AJ
Lewis, Kyle
Snyder, Chase
Butcher, Andrew
Brewer, Justin
Klein, Ashton
Beshears, Mepper
Gonzalez-Velasquez, Alder
Spake, Micah
Watts, Vernon

Campbell, Duncan

Event 51 Women 4x200 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Place

> W

Name

Event 50 Mens 4x200 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 53 Women 1600 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

Name

Johnson, Dakota
Cisar, Emily
Snider, Abigail

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Washington

Washington

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Hedgesville

Musselman

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Affiliation

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Musselman

Maryland School For The Deaf

Washington

Affiliation
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Jefferson
Washington

Hedgesville

Affiliation
Hedgesville
Jefferson

Hedgesville

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

10:17.45
11:08.08
11:17.53
11:44.10
11:49.38
12:12.79
12:23.81
12:24.89
12:57.68
13:05.81
13:09.86
13:14.43

Time
1:48.94
1:52.62
1:54.34
2:00.92
2:07.60

Time
1:29.76
1:31.20
1:38.98
1:39.63
2:01.78

DQ

6:00.11
6:08.34
6:16.62
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Points

Points

Points



4/6/2022
10:13:24PM

Event 53 Women 1600 meters

N

Bray, Allison

Baker, Kaitlyn

N o O

Event 52 Mens 1600 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Schappell, Noah
2 Larsen, John

3 Musser, Logan

H

Snyder, Chase
Fiolek, Jackson

Reed, Isaac

N o o

Morel, Christien

8 Moss, Justin

9 Butcher, Andrew
10 Blackwell, Branden

11 Swartz, Shawn

12 Gonzalez-Velasquez, Alder

13 Spake, Micah
14 Brewer, Justin
15 Johnson, Joseph
16 Thompson, Adam

17 Davis, Chad

Event 9 Mens High Jump
Final

Place Name

1 Brown, Chase
2 Holmes, Jordan

Jay, Westley

w W

Sheppeck, Ethan

[¢)]

Miller, J.R.
6 Vrobel, Joseph

6 Lutterodt, Justin

Event 8 Mens 4x400 Relay

Maraugha, Mackenzie

Peltroche-Chilo, Ashly

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Hedgesville
Washington
Hedgesville

Jefferson

Affiliation
Washington
Washington
Washington
Hedgesville
Washington
Musselman
Jefferson
Musselman
Hedgesville
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman
Musselman
Hedgesville
Jefferson

Jefferson

Affiliation

Jefferson

Musselman

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville

Washington

Hedgesville

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

6:26.26
6:48.44
7:51.46

8:06.88

=
3
)

4:46.10
4:46.90
4:51.16
5:18.67
5:22.37
5:24.62
5:27.75
5:32.24
5:37.13
5:42.69
5:52.33
5:53.39
5:54.62
5:59.66
6:04.09
6:09.62
6:42.27

Mark
5'10.00"
5'8.00"
5'6.00"
5'6.00"
5'2.00"
5'0.00"

5'0.00"
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Points

Points



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 8 Mens 4x400 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

o o~ W

Event 11 Mens 300 Int Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place

> W

o © o N o O

12
13
14

Name

Brown, Chase
Creel, Gage
Zillerelo, Cesar
Beshears, Mepper
Gagum, Dominick
Larsen, Jaden
Humphreys, Oren
Herzig-Wilcox, Keanu
Miller, J.R.

Mason, Tyler
Askin, Steven
Lamp, Zander
Swartz, Michael

Boutcher, Michaiah

Event 10 Mens 110 High Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place

~

[o2 IS ]

Name

Zillerelo, Cesar
Vrobel, Joseph
Lamp, Zander
Gagum, Dominick
Herzig-Wilcox, Keanu
Mason, Tyler

Askin, Steven

Boutcher, Michaiah

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Affiliation
Musselman
Jefferson
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Musselman

Washington

Affiliation

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Musselman

Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville

Washington

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville

Musselman

Musselman

Washington

Jefferson

Washington

Affiliation

Musselman

Washington

Washington

Hedgesville

Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Musselman

Washington

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

=
3
)

3:40.30
3:46.59
3:53.38
3:55.18
3:58.81
4:01.75

Time
42.14
44.16
44.18
47.35
47.35
48.09
48.75
48.83
49.10
50.48
50.61
50.61
55.55

57.25

16.60
18.64
19.26
19.39
19.86
21.90
21.90

24.54
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Points

Points

Points



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 7 Mens 4x100 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 2 Men 200 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Powell, Spencer
Smith, Kanye

Sharp, Austin
Wallace, Demarius
Kaiser, Korben
Fajemirokun, Deacon
Stewart, Austin
Offori-Yeda, Zachary
Mullen, Matthew
Reese, Darren
Guettler, Ethan
Robinson, Tre

Bauer, Rocco
Leonard, David
Orsi-Pedersen, Jayden
Carter, Colby
Giuffrida, Max

Twyman, Esmon

Event 1 Mens 100 meters

Final - Timed Finals

1
2

Roper, Tay'Shaun
Winbush, Chase

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Affiliation

Jefferson

Musselman

Musselman

Jefferson

Washington

Maryland School For The Deaf

Washington

Affiliation

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Washington

Jefferson

Washington

Jefferson

Washington

Musselman

Hedgesville

Hedgesville

Maryland School For The Deaf
Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Maryland School For The Deaf
Washington

Musselman

Musselman

Affiliation
Jefferson

Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

42.96
43.45
46.35
46.39
49.22
50.67

55.92

23.63
24.75
24.78
24.90
25.62
25.86
26.46
26.49
27.14
27.60
27.63
27.83
28.09
28.48
28.92
29.39
30.30

32.47

11.42
11.62

Page 8 of 14

Points

Points

Points
8
6



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 1 Mens 100 meters

3
4
5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Creel, Gage
Smith, Kanye
Scaggs, Alex
Berry, Chris
Winter, Leland
Sheppeck, Nathan
Delgado, Rodrigo
Henriquez, Jason
Kinsall, Matthew
Sheppeck, Ethan
Mullen, Matthew
Robinson, Tre
Smith, Will

Bauer, Rocco

Herzig-Wilcox, Tahoe

Event 4 Mens 800 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

N o g ~ W

© o

10
11
12
13
14

Name

Moss, Justin
Brown, Conor
Johnson, Myles
Cloonan, Taydan
Ennis, Allen
Locarnini, Daniel
Hugas, Kevin

May, Bradley
Blackwell, Branden

Meagher, Ethan

LaBombard, Matthew

Schattenberg, Craig
Johnson, Joseph

Clay, Avery

Event 3 Mens 400 meters

Final - Timed Finals

1

Gottlieb, Justin

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Hedgesville

Hedgesville

Musselman

Musselman

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Washington

Washington

Musselman

Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville

Jefferson

Washington

Maryland School For The Deaf

Maryland School For The Deaf

Affiliation

Musselman
Musselman
Hedgesville
Musselman
Washington
Washington
Musselman
Jefferson

Hedgesville
Washington
Jefferson

Hedgesville
Hedgesville

Jefferson

Affiliation

Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

11.81
12.03
12.18
12.30
12.59
12.72
12.77
12.82
12.86
13.13
13.24
13.26
13.40
13.49
14.08

=
3
)

2:16.75
2:19.19
2:19.44
2:21.15
2:22.97
2:24.10
2:29.21
2:30.27
2:30.30
2:31.75
2:32.17
2:39.45
2:49.13
2:55.40

Time

51.81

Page 9 of 14

Points

Points

8



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 3 Mens 400 meters

2
3
4

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Brassfield, Kowen
Moss, Zakkary
Kaiser, Korben
Long, Conner
Meisenzahl, Tyler
Mouchivedi, Jamal
Carrington, Quentin
Stewart, Austin
Hugas, Kevin
McCoard, Traven

Mullen, Matthew

Orsi-Pedersen, Jayden

Reese, Darren
Adams, Brayden

Guettler, Ethan

Event 21 Women 400 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

N o g ~ W

© o

10
11
12

Name

Macher, Jadyn
Trevathan, Sylvia
Foglesong, Faith
Jenkins, Kaylyn
Rigby, Danika
Williams, Gabriella
Hugas, Amanda
McCarroll, Emily
Care, Ava

lyere, Chelsea
Walker, Larkin

Bentley, Dylan

Event 20 Women 200 meters

Final - Timed Finals

1

2

3 Kanundowi, Mariana

Itobi, Kendall

Kidrick, Jayla

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Musselman
Washington
Jefferson
Hedgesville
Washington
Musselman
Washington
Hedgesville
Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville
Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf

Affiliation
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington
Musselman
Washington
Musselman
Jefferson
Hedgesville
Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Musselman

Affiliation
Washington
Jefferson

Hedgesville

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

55.21
56.62
56.79
57.02
57.56
59.59
1:00.01
1:00.02
1:00.13
1:00.18
1:01.07
1:01.54
1:01.62
1:02.57
1:04.96

=
3
)

N

:04.59

-

:05.05

-

:07.00

-

:10.10

-

:10.41

-

:11.81

-

112.39

-

112.98

-

:15.52

N

:15.95

-

116.22

-

:17.69

28.01
28.03
28.87
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Points

Points



4/6/2022
10:13:24PM

Event 20 Women 200 meters
4 Lummer, Citrine
Marsico, Alexis

Gatti, Madeline

N o O

McCarroll, Emily
8 Hardy, Madison
9 lyere, Chelsea
10 Senisio, Joy
11 Henderson, Kayla
12 Bielucke, Arabella
13 Alarcon, Michelle
14 Herman, Phoenix
15 Elkins, Alesha

16 Nicholsen, Samantha

Event 25 Women 4x100 Relay
Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

Event 22 Women 800 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 LaBombard, Addie
2 Johnson, Dakota
3 Haynes, Makaylee
4 Herfurth, Paige

Dalton, Kilee

[o2 IS ]

Bray, Allison

~

Snider, Abigail
8 Mcllvaine, Alexa
9 Baker, Kaitlyn

10 Bentley, Dylan

11 Hanscom, Abigail

Event 19 Women 100 meters

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/06/2022

Results

Maryland School For The Deaf
Jefferson

Washington

Jefferson

Washington

Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Musselman

Musselman

Musselman

Affiliation
Jefferson
Musselman
Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf

Affiliation

Jefferson

Hedgesville
Hedgesville
Washington
Jefferson

Hedgesville
Hedgesville
Washington
Washington
Musselman

Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

29.03
29.39
30.24
30.91
32.29
32.55
32.87
33.15
33.26
33.48
34.08
36.98
38.13

=
3
)

50.93
53.27
55.25
58.37

Time
2:33.95
2:36.75
2:45.72
2:48.76
2:49.96
2:52.21
2:54.07
3:07.63
3:09.87
3:19.92
3:22.28

Page 11 of 14

Points

Points



4/6/2022
10:13:24PM

Event 19 Women 100 meters

Final - Timed Finals

1 ltobi, Kendall

2 Powell-Utley, Myah
Lummer, Citrine
Kanundowi, Mariana
Shirley, Erica

Lowe, Maddie

N o a W

Livesay, Autumn
Dromo, Antoinette

Parrish, Kayla

o © o

Senisio, Joy

11 Bielucke, Arabella
12 Herman, Phoenix
13 Ferre, Marta

14 Alarcon, Michelle
15 Elkins, Alesha

16 Patitucci, Adeline

Event 13 Mens Discus
Final

Place Name

1 Hollis, JahLonnie
2 Comer, Logan

3 Meehleib, Nolan
4 Sharp, Adam

Greer, Miguel

[<2 IS |

Logan, Solomon

~

Conley, Caleb
8 Parker, Ayden
9 Guettler, lan

10 Bunny, Jaiden

11 Dennison, Josh

12 Peacher, Chase

13 Becker, Adam

Event 12 Mens Shot Put

Final

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium

Affiliation

Washington

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Hedgesville

Washington

Jefferson

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Jefferson

Hedgesville

Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Musselman

Musselman

Musselman

Washington

Affiliation
Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman
Musselman
Washington

Hedgesville

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

4/06/2022

Results

=
3
)

13.61
13.80
14.02
14.17
14.34
14.88
14.91
15.34
15.39
15.55
15.59
15.61
15.64
16.11
17.05
18.60

Mark
124'01.00"
113'07.00"
113'03.00"
104'08.00"
104'03.00"
103'02.00"

94'06.00"
84'05.00"
82'08.00"
77'02.00"
70'03.00"
68'10.00"
44'11.00"

Page 12 of 14

Points

Points



4/6/2022
10:13:24PM

Event 12 Mens Shot Put

Place

N

N o O

10
11
12
13
14

Name

Greer, Miguel
Logan, Solomon
Sharp, Adam
Bunny, Jaiden
Hollis, JahLonnie
Conley, Caleb
Comer, Logan
Lanza, Rylan
Dennison, Josh
Osman, Chase
Branch, Justus
Parker, Ayden
Guettler, lan

Becker, Adam

Event 17 Mens Long Jump

Final

Place

o &~ b

~

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Holmes, Jordan
Kleppner, Calvin
Powell, Spencer
Roper, Tay'Shaun
Sheppeck, Nathan
Sheppeck, Ethan
Sturba, Jacob
Madenspacher, Camden
Meehleib, Nolan
Beshears, Mepper
Wallace, Demarius
Twyman, Miguel
Lamp, Zander
Moran, Adahir
Lanza, Rylan
Lawernce, Israel
Curtin, Christian
Marrero, Fran

Reese, Darren

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/06/2022

Results

Affiliation
Hedgesville
Jefferson
Washington
Musselman
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Musselman
Washington
Maryland School For The Deaf

Hedgesville

Affiliation

Musselman

Musselman

Jefferson

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Maryland School For The Deaf
Musselman

Musselman

Jefferson

Maryland School For The Deaf
Jefferson

Washington

Washington

Washington

Jefferson

Washington

Jefferson

Jefferson

Hedgesville

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Mark
43'02.00"
36'03.00"
34'09.00"
33'09.00"
33'06.50"
30'10.50"
30'04.00"
30'02.00"
28'07.00"
28'01.00"
27'11.00"
27'08.00"
25'10.00"
20'04.00"

Mark
20'03.00"
19'06.00"
19'04.00"
19'03.00"
19'03.00"
19'01.00"
18'09.00"
17'06.00"
17'05.00"
17'00.00"
16'08.00"
16'02.00"
16'00.00"
15'04.00"
15'01.00"
14'08.00"
14'07.00"
14'03.00"
12'08.00"

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NwWI
NWI
NwI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NwWI
NwI
NwI
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Points

Points



4/6/2022

10:13:24PM

Event 16 Mens Pole Vault

Final

Name

Terris, Hayden
Healey, Quinn
Carr, Eric

Viands, Luke
Dagg, Tabor
Ward, Demitrius
Shiley, Zander
Gagum, Dominick
Waller, Vance
Hidalgo, Antonio
Masaleski, Carson

Naiman, Carter

Affiliation
Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington
Washington
Hedgesville
Washington
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

EPAC Quad Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/06/2022

Results

Mark

Page 14 of 14

Points



